SLNO PARTICIPANT

1 RIJOY C PKZD1908623 First
2 JANO ROYKZD190196: First
3 RIJOY C PKZD1908623 First
4 JANO ROYKZD190196: First
5 JANO ROYKZD190196: First
6 RIJOY C PKZD1908623 First
7 JANO ROYKZD190196: First
8 DEVIKA PKZD1900780 First
9 aswathi kkZD1900573 First
10 DEVIKA PKZD1900780 First
11 RIJOY C PKZD1908623 First
12 Sreelakshmi K SKZD19 First
13 Aswathy ShyjukZD190 First

RANK

LOCATION

Kozhikkode Corporation
Koduvally

Kozhikkode Corporation
Koduvally

Koduvally

Kozhikkode Corporation
Koduvally
Kunnamangalam
Balusseri
Kunnamangalam
Kozhikkode Corporation
Balusseri

Balusseri

14 NAVANEETH CKZD190 Single Competit Balusseri

15 Aswathy ShyjukZD190 Single Competit Balusseri

16 Abhinad .PKZD190622 Single Competit Perambra

17 DIYA M SKZD1908628 Single Competit Kozhikkode Corporation
18 Sushree.NKZD190862¢ Single Competit Kozhikkode Corporation
19 DIYA M SKZD1908628 Single Competit Kozhikkode Corporation
20 DIYA M SKZD1908628 Single Competit Kozhikkode Corporation

GENDER
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

ITEM

Swimming-Free Style(100mtr-Men)
Swimming-Butterfly(50mtr-Men)
Swimming-Back Stroke(50mtr-Men)
Swimming-Breast Stroke(50mtr-Men)
Swimming-Individual Medley(200m-Men)
Swimming-Free Style(200mtr-Men)
Swimming-Breast Stroke(100mtr-Men)
Swimming-Free Style(100M-Women)
Swimming-ButterFly(50m-Women)
Swimming-BackStroke(50m-Women)
Swimming-BackStroke(100m-Men)
Swimming-BackStroke(100m-Women)
Swimming-Breast Strock(50mtr-Women)
Swimming-Individual Medley(400m-Men)
Swimming-Free Style(200M-Women)
Swimming-ButterFly(100m-Men)
Swimming-ButterFly(100m-Women)
Swimming-Breast Strock(100mtr-Women)
Swimming-Individual Medley(400m-Women)
Swimming-Individual Medley(200m-Women)

CONTACT

9495134599
8943744572
9495134599
8943744572
8943744572
9495134599
8943744572
9446886157
9846227101
9446886157
9495134599
8281892368
7034345281
9207603517
7034345281
7306806947
9847781306
9544018888
9847781306
9847781306



